
SI. 
No 

2 

6 

schedule: 

10 

11 

All the eligible students of B.Com Semester-|V (under CCF) are hereby informed that the C.U. 
Summer Intenship Viva Examination, 2025 will be held in the Home Centre as per the following 

Important Note: 

1. 

12 

2. 
3. 

1 20230695 

Attendance is Mandatory. 

UIN 

Carry Previous Semester Admit Card in Original. 

Department of Commerce 

Notice for Summer Internship Viva Examination, 2025 

Students must adhere to the Reporting time of the Examination. 

3 20230725 235-1111-0594-23 

20230035 

Company / Institute Name: BSE 

4 20230654 235-1111-0600-23 

20230494 

Date of Examination: 25.07.2025 (Friday) 

5 20230703 235-111l1-0602-23 

20230870 

Examination Room: AV - 1 (Ground Floor) 

20230125 235-1211-0744-23 

Waiting Room: Girls' Common Room (Ground Floor) 
Reporting Time: 10:00 am 

Cæ. Regn No. 

235-1211-0570-23 

20230005 235-1111-0630-23 

THK Jain College 

235-1111-0639-23 

235-11 11-0678-23 

235-1111-0684-23 

20230230 235-1111-0771-23 

20230534 235-1211-0342-23 

20230676 235-1211-0344-23 

CU Roll No. 

231235-11-0127 

231235-12-0016 

231235-21-0260 

231235-21-0263 

231235-21-0265 

231235-21-0277 

231235-21-0286 

231235-21-0310 

231235-21-0314 

231235-22-0039 

231235-11-0051 

231235-1|-0053 

Name 

BIDISHA PRADHAN 

PALAK GUPTA 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

GUPTA 

MD JASHIR AKHTAR 

MD KAIF AYYUBI 

RONIT GUPTA 

SAMBIT PAUL 

TUSHAR KAREL 

YASH SHARMA 

FARHAN RAHMAT 

ELAHI 

MAHEK AGARWAL 

MANSHI AGARWAL 

Course 

B.COM 

(H) DA Y 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM 
(H) DAY 
B.COM 

(H) DAY 

B.COM 
(H) DAY 
B.COM 

(H) DAY 

B.COM 

(H) DAY 
B.COM 

(H) DAY 

B.COM 
(H) DAY 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 



SI. 
No 

13 

14 

15 

18 

19 

UIN 

20230082 

16 20230368 235-1211-0451-23 

CU. Regn No. 

17 20230432 235-1211-0462-23 

23 

235-1211-0377-23 

24 

20230048 235-1211-0425-23 

25 

20230045 235-1211-0432-23 

20 20230069 235-1111-0286-23 

20230088 235-1212-0435-23 

21 20230102 235-1111-0384-23 

20230712 235-1111-0285-23 

22 20230226 235-1111-0389-23 

20230103 235-1111-0398-23 

20230449 235-1111-0429-23 

20230768 235-1111-0464-23 

26 20230632 235-1111-0528-23 

CU Roll No. 

231235-|1-0063 

231235-|1-0080 

231235-||-0082 

231235-11-0088 

2351235-11-0094 

231235-1|-0175 

231235-21-0068 

231235-21-0069 

231235-21-0125 

231235-21-0128 

231235-21-0136 

231235-21-0157 

231235-21-0175 

231235-21 -0215 

Name 

NUZHAT JAHAN 

SAANVI GUPTA 

SALONI SHAW 

SHIVANI TAPARIA 

SHRUTI TIWARI 

SANJANA HELA 

HARSH CHHAJER 

HARSH GUPTA 

PIYUSH JAIN 

PRATHAM GUPTA 

RAHUL AGARWAL 

SAIF AHMED 

SIDDHANT GUPTA 

YASHRAJ PANDEY 

Course 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COMH) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 



SI. 
No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

UIN 

15 

20230419 

18 

Company / Institute Name: WEBEL 

20230889 235-1111-0189-23 

20230100 

Date of Examination: 25.07.2025 (Friday) 
Examination Room: AV -3 (Ground Floor) 

Waiting Room: Girls' Common Room (Ground Floor) 

Reporting Time: 10:00 am 

20230079 235-1211-0191-23 

CU. Regn No. 

20230591 

235-1111-0192-23 

235-1211-0198-23 

20230110 235-1111-054 1-23 

235-1111-0206-23 

20230355 235-1111-0207-23 

20230823 235-1211-0547-23 

20230431 235-1111-0214-23 

20230418 235-1111-0222-23 

13 20230720| 235-1111-0228-23 

20230364 235-1211-0224-23 

16 20230496 235-1111-0559-23 

CU Roll No. 

20230545 235-1211-0208-23 2351235-11-0004 

17 20230830 235-1111-0565-23 

231235-21-0001 

231235-1 1-0001 

231235-21-0003 

19 20230043 235-1211-0247-23 

231235-11-0002 

231235-21-0225 

231235-21-0013 

231235-21-0014 

231235-11-0120 

14 20230183 235-1111-0278-23 231235-21-0065 

231235-21-0020 

231235-21-0026 

231235-11-0007 

20230077 235-1211-0230-23 2351235-11-0009 

231235-21-0030 

231235-21-0242 

231235-21-0245 

20230540 235-1111-0717-23 231235-22-0008 

231235-11-0016 

Name 

AADIL ANSAR 

AASTHA JAIN 

ABHIJEET SAHU 

ADITI 

CHOWDHURY 

ADITYA GUPTA 

ADITYA SHAW 

ADITYA YADA V 

AISHANYA 
SHARMA 
AKSHITA 

KUMARI 
CHAUBEY 

AMIT GUPTA 

ANKIT KR 

THAKUR 

ANKITA KUNDU 

ANSH JAISWAL 

ANSH SINGH 

ANSHIKA RAI 

ANURAG SINGH 

ARYAN SINGH 

ASHUTOSH 

SHARMA 

ASMITA NAHA 
ROY 

Course 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COMH) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM (H) DAY 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM (H) DAY 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COMH) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM (H) DAY 

B.COM (H) DAY 

B.COM(G) 

B.COMH) MORN 



SI. 
No 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

UIN 

20230453| 235-1111-0249-23 

20230691 235-1111-0252-23 

20230769 

Cæ. Regn No. 

20230860 

20230481 235-1211-0721-23 231235-12-0006 

235-1211-0257-23 

20230442 235-1211-0259-23 

235-121 1-0567-23 

20230683 235-1211-0568-23 

20230121 

20230246 235-1111-0264-23 

20230910 235-121 1-0686-23 

20230719 

235-111 1-0283-23 

20230200 235-1211-0300-23 

20230172 235-1111-0303-23 

20230438 235-1111-0306-23 

235-1211-03 14-23 

20230726| 235-1211-0589-23 

20230284 235-1111-0323-23 

20230427 235-1111-0324-23 

20230839 235-121 1-0329-23 

20230417 235-121 1-0330-23 

Cæ Roll No. 

20230875 235-1111-0347-23 

231235-21-0043 

231235-21-0046 

231235-11-0017 

231235-11-0124 

231235-11-0018 

231235-11-0125 

231235-21-0052 

231235-11-0171 

231235-21-0066 

231235-11-0032 

231235-21-0080 

231235-21-0082 

231235-11-0039 

231235-11-0134 

231235-21-0088 

231235-21-0089 

231235-11-0047 

231235-11-0048 

231235-21-0102 

Name 

AYUSH BANSAL 

AYUSH 
JAISWAL 

AYUSHI 
PANDEY 

BABLI KUMARI 

BABLI SINGH 

BHAGYASRI 
MIMANI 

BHAWANA 

AGARWAL 

BHUVANN 
AGARWAL 

GAURIKA 

TIWARI 

GAUTAM 
BEGANI 

JANVI SUREKA 

JAUHAR IRFAN 

JINENDRA 

KHATER 

KHUSHI 

AGARWAL 

KHUSHI JOSHI 

KRISHANK 

JAISWAL 

KRISHNA 
AGARWAL 

KRITI KUMARI 

KRITICA 
BHADANI 

MD HASSNAIN 

ALI 

Course 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM (H) DAY 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM (H) DA Y 

B.COMH) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COMH) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM (H) DAY 

B.COMH) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 

B.COMH) MORN 

B.COM(H) MORN 



SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

UIN 

20230387 

20230225 

20230445 

20230500 

20230495 

20230583 

20230228 

20230305 235-1111-0201-23 231235-21-0010 

20230731 235-1111-0543-23 231235-21-0227 

20230761 

Company / Institute Name: ARDENT 

20230169 

Date of Examination: 25.07.2025 (Friday) 
Examination Room: AV - 2 (Ground Floor) 

Waiting Room: Girls' Common Room (Ground Floor) 

Reporting Time: 10:00 am 

20230489 

CU. Regn No. 

20230573 

235-1111-0194-23 

20230893 

235-1111-0200-23 

20230568 

235-1111-0205-23 

20230285 235-1111-0210-23 

235-1111-0544-23 

20230484 235-1211-0712-23 231235-12-0002 

20230287 235-1211-0234-23 

235-1111-0546-23 

CU Roll No. 

235-1111-0220-23 

231235-21-0005 

231235-21-0009 

235-1111-0236-23 

231235-21-0012 

235-1211-0218-23 231235-11-0005 

231235-21-0228 

231235-21-0230 

231235-21-0024 

231235-21-0016 

231235-1|-0010 

231235-21-0036 

235-1111-0237-23 231235-21-0037 

235-1111-0714-23 231235-22-0006 

235-1211-0715-23 231235-12-0004 

235-1211-0240-23231235-11-0012 

20230227 235-1111-0716-23 231235-22-0007 

20230723 235-1111-0718-23 231235-22-0009 

235-1111-0250-23 231235-21-0044 

Name 

ABHINAY SINGH 

ADITYA DAS 

ADITYA KUMAR 

ADITYA MAHATO 

ADITYA SHAW 

AKASH YADAV 

AKSHAT GUPTA 

ANANYA JHA 

ANISHA JHA 

ANIT CHOURASIA 

ANMOL AGARWAL 

APARNA THAKUR 

ARBAN NAYAK 

ARKAPRAVA MITRA 

ARPIT MODI 

ARPITA SHAW 

ARPITA THAKUR 

ARYAN JAISWAL 

AYUSH JAIN 

AYUSH JAIN 

Course 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COMH) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 

B.COM(G) 

B.COMH) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COMH) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(G) 

B.COMH) 
MORN 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 



SI. 
No. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

UIN 

20230245 

20230883 

20230554 235-1111-0256-23 

20230028 

20230797 235-1111-0722-23 

20230175 

20230590 235-1111-0266-23 231235-2 1 -0054 

20230900 

CU. Regn No. 

20230488 

235-1111-025 1-23 

20230066 235-1111-0273-23 231235-21-0060 

20230822 235-1111-0723-23 

20230594 

235-1111-0253-23 

20230027 235-1111-0581-23 

20230330 

20230836 

20230580 

Sd/ 

Principal 

20230107 235-1111-0284-23 231235-21-0067 

CU Roll No. 

231235-21-0045 

235-1111-0578-23 231235-21-0252 

231235-21-0047 

235-11l1-0276-23 231235-21-0063 

235-1111-0728-23 

231235-2 1 -0050 

235-121 1-0295-23 

235-1211-0584-23 

231235-22-0011 

235-1211-0287-23 

235-2111-0853-23 231235-21-0330 

231235-22-00 12 

231235-21-0254 

231235-22-0015 

231235-11-0030 

231235-11-0131 

231235-||-0028 

235-1211-0585-23 231235-11-0132 

Name 

AYUSH JAIN 

AYUSH KHANDELWAL 

AYUSH SARAOGI 

BISHAL SHAW 

CHANCHAL JAIN 

DEBOPAM SAHA 

DEEPMALYA DAS 

DEVANSH 

CHOWDHURY 

DHIRAJ JAIN 

GOUTAM AGARWAL 

HARSH BINANI 

HARSH SURANA 

HIMANSHU DAGA 

ISHA SAHAL 

ISHA SONI 

ISHIKA JAISWAL 

ISHIKA SHARMA 

Course 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM(G) 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 

B.COM(H) 
MORN 

B.COM (H) 
DAY 
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